Date

04/21/
13
04/21/

13

04/28/
13

04/28/
13

05/05/
13
05/05/
13
05/12/

13

05/12/
13

05/19/
13

05/19/
13
06/02/
13
06/02/

13

06/16/
13

06/16/
13
06/23/
13

06/23/
13

Games for Swift Kick in the Grass, Sunday Night

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

Party Crashers
Party Crashers
Rubber Balls and Kicker
Rubber Balls and Kicker
Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Pitch Perfect
Pitch Perfect
Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Kick It and Bounce
Kick It and Bounce
Swift Kick in the Grass

Swift Kick in the Grass

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

7

1

Home Team

Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Saved by the Balls
Saved by the Balls
Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Great Balls of Fire
Great Balls of Fire
Don't Hate the Player
Don't Hate the Player
Swift Kick in the Grass
Swift Kick in the Grass
Balls Deep

Balls Deep

Hom
e
Scor
e

9

4

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



