## Games for Swift Kick in the Grass, Sunday Night Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/21/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Party Crashers	7	Swift Kick in the Grass	9	Win
04/21/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Party Crashers	1	Swift Kick in the Grass	4	Win
04/28/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Rubber Balls and Kicker	9	Swift Kick in the Grass	4	Loss
04/28/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Rubber Balls and Kicker	6	Swift Kick in the Grass	2	Loss
05/05/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Swift Kick in the Grass	0	Saved by the Balls	1	Loss
05/05/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Swift Kick in the Grass	1	Saved by the Balls	6	Loss
05/12/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Pitch Perfect	7	Swift Kick in the Grass	5	Loss
05/12/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Pitch Perfect	7	Swift Kick in the Grass	7	Tie
05/19/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Swift Kick in the Grass	2	Great Balls of Fire	3	Loss
05/19/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Swift Kick in the Grass	8	Great Balls of Fire	11	Loss
06/02/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Swift Kick in the Grass	0	Don't Hate the Player	5	Loss
06/02/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Swift Kick in the Grass	0	Don't Hate the Player	5	Loss
06/16/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Kick It and Bounce	0	Swift Kick in the Grass	5	Win
06/16/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Kick It and Bounce	0	Swift Kick in the Grass	5	Win
06/23/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Swift Kick in the Grass	1	Balls Deep	7	Loss
06/23/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Swift Kick in the Grass	2	Balls Deep	4	Loss